JACK ATTACK - SEASON 6

RESULTS

ROUND 1
MARC Sparks
Punch Bowlers
Pete's Gals
Comets

Bro

White Diamonds

ROUND 2
Bro

Gowns
Comets

Punch Bowlers
Bulldogs
MARC Sparks

ROUND 3
Bulldogs
MARC Sparks
Magpies
Gowns
Comets
Bowled Gary

ROUND 4
White Diamonds
Bro

Gowns

Pete's Gals
Rollers R Us
Bulldogs

ROUND 5
Roller R Us
Magpies

Pete's Gals

Not U Again
Bowled Gary
White Diamonds

....SCORES
Setl Set2
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Magpies
Bulldogs
Rollers R Us
Bowled Gary
The Gowns
Not U Again

White Diamonds
Bowled Gary
Not U Again
Pete's Gals
Magpies

Rollers R Us

Pete's Gals
Punch Bowlers
Rollers R Us
White Diamonds
Bro

Not U Again

Bowled Gary
Not U Again
Comets
Magpies
Punch Bowlers
MARC Sparks

Bulldogs
Punch Bowlers
MARC Sparks
Gowns

Bro

Comets

ROUND 6 (Final round. Teams play each other in ladder order provided they have not already played)

No U Again
Bro

Comets
Rollers R Us
Marc Sparks
Pete's Gals

FINAL LADDER

Bro

Bulldogs
Comets

No U Again
Magpies
Punch Bowlers
The Gowns
Rollers R Us
Bowled Gary
White Diamonds
Marc Sparks
Pete's Gals

AP OOUIO

FRRPNNWNDADOG S

4
15

[t~ NN ]

VRARUBRPRWWNNRRLROM

0

86
78
78
68
58
55
58
58
62
49
51
41

N

ooouo

A Points

48
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7
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%
179.2
159.2
236.4
183.8

85.3
84.6
80.6
93.5
81.6
71.0
62.2
50.6

Bulldogs
Magpies

Punch Bowlers
The Gowns
Bowled Gary
White Diamonds

7

VERMONT SOUTH CLUB

SCORES.....

Setl Set2 TB Points
4 14 6
8 2 1
4 7 0
1 4 0 2
1 2 0
7 5 6
8 3 0 2
7 3 0
3 6 5
2 3 0
5 1 0
8 7 6
2 # 1
7 # 3
2 # 1
1 # 1
6 # 3
9 # 5
2 7 3 4
6 3 1
6 11 6
3 8 6
1 1 0
3 2 0
9 3 3 4
9 2 0 2
9 12 6
2 1 0
6 5 4 4
7 10 6
3 5 2 4
4 1 0
1 5 1

17 8 6
9 11 6
9 9 6

POINTS ALLOCATION
2 perset won (not incl T/B)

1 pertied set

2 per match won
1 per match drawn
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